Overall Male
1
2
3
Overall Female
1
2
3
Master Male 40
1
Master Female 40
1
Male 0 - 14
1
2
3
Female 0 - 14
1
2
3
Male 15 - 19
1
2
3
Female 15-19
1
2
3
Male 20 - 24
1
2
3
Female 20 - 24
1
2
3
Male 25 - 29
1
2
3
Female 25 - 29
1
2
3
Male 30 - 34
1
2
3
Female 30 - 34

Name

Jacob Thomson
William Hague
Parker Bettag

Bailey Davis
April Woo
Rachel Jones

Rick Torres
Shelley Cameron

Austin Akridge
Adam Mcanally
Tristan Hindorff

Emma Endress
Amelia Frey
Gracie Milner

Maximilian Powell
Elliott Roman
Brian Anderson

Elizabeth Carter
Avery Renner
Madalynn Nalley

Daniel Santos
Thomas Cave
Stephen Clare

Kayla Payne
Ella Dzenitis
Abby Mcdonogh

Andrew Simpson
Paul Clark
Andrew Ashley

Katie Harvey
Kathryn Cross
Allyson Herdelin

Michael Clemons
Scott Whitenack
Aiden Mcguire

Age Group Awards

Bib#
596
707
614

717
556
256

520

77

3
611
225

632
162
338

398
436
732

79
424
362

699
716
90

389
127
316

473
93
665

203
108
218

100
548
320

Time
00:24:42
00:27:19
00:28:01

00:31:04
00:31:49
00:34:08

00:30:37
00:34:33

00:31:03
00:32:47
00:32:57

00:35:28
00:45:19
00:45:49

00:31:33
00:32:54
00:34:07

00:36:56
00:42:22
00:43:48

00:29:48
00:31:06
00:33:59

00:35:04
00:36:57
00:39:16

00:31:54
00:34:16
00:36:13

00:35:25
00:39:18
00:39:42

00:29:05

00:31:58
00:32:36
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1
2
3
Male 35 - 39
1
2
3
Female 35 - 39
1
2
3
Male 40 - 44
1
2
3
Female 40 - 44
1
2
3
Male 45 - 49
1
2
3
Female 45 - 49
1
2
3
Male 50 - 54
1
2
3
Female 50 - 54
1
2
3
Male 55 - 59
1
2
3
Female 55 - 59
1
2
3
Male 60 - 64
1
2
3

Female 60 - 64
1

Jaime Alegnani
Stacy Guthrie
Jax Cassady

Marcus Brooks
Ben Wolf
Shawn Hensley

Katie Prince
Melanie Bloemer
Meg Dietzel

Troy Kolb
Marc Hindorff
Kelby Price

Leora Nosko
Jeanette Schmidt
Kelsie Smoot

Paul Loheide
Mike Hendrickson
Patrick Peyton

Myrdin Thompson
Shannon Frey
Janette Norris

Bill Hague
Scott Mcanally
Chris Mcdonogh

Andrea Gorce
Ellen Radowski
Karen Carter

Robert Izgarjan
William Fust
Roger Bloyd

Lynn Riedling
Tammy Brown
Petrina Crabtree

Dean Gartland
Tom Milliman

Dan Puckett

Nancy Mattingly

Age Group Awards

5
187
83

708
635
691

402
47
645

583
224
771

754
457
484

293
212
391

517
161
374

705
610
317

174
407
80

641
741
48

429
63
106

165
336
589

311

00:34:21
00:35:43
00:36:06

00:30:50
00:31:07
00:32:22

00:35:34
00:36:36
00:36:57

00:32:27
00:33:12
00:34:09

00:37:57
00:40:34
00:42:57

00:31:40
00:33:43
00:37:25

00:35:48
00:38:56
00:39:40

00:30:46
00:31:36
00:32:42

00:36:27
00:42:23
00:42:36

00:33:18
00:36:43
00:36:49

00:36:09
00:43:00
00:46:11
00:32:20
00:34:12
00:38:12

00:53:36
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2
3
Male 65 - 69
1
2
3
Female 65 - 69
1
2
3
Male 70 - 74
1
2
3
Female 70 - 74
1
2
3
Male 75 - 120
1
2
3

Monica Clark
Sue Ann Soll

Jim King
Dennis Fort
Ben King

Jill Forie
Sharon Shepherd
Jan Mooney

Jim Lheureux
David Rau
Tom Murrell

Pam Ashley
Shirley Bell
Susan Brown

Glenn Leach
Howard Whitman
Alvim Wax

Age Group Awards

91
486

266
159
265

158
469
1477

290
648
357

13
27
64

286
756
536

00:53:40
00:54:14

00:41:54
00:42:31
00:43:39

00:49:24
00:51:39
01:04:18

00:37:28
00:41:34
00:41:42

00:57:01
00:58:06
00:59:29

00:52:19

01:00:19
01:03:14
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